

THIS ADDENDUM is made on 21st November 2016:

THE CHANCELLOR MASTERS AND SCHOLARS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF OXFORD trading as OXFORD UNIVERSITY PRESS of Great Clarendon Street. Oxford, OX2 6DP ("OUP"); and Regents of the University of California. with its principal offices at the California Digital Library, 415 20th Street, 4th Floor, Oakland, CA 94612 ("the Licensee").

W	Н	E	R	F.	A	S

- (A) OU₱ and the Licensec entered into an Online Licence Agreement dated 18th June 2001("the Agreement");
- (B) CDL member. University of California. Berkeley wishes to add the journal title shown in Clause 1 below:

IT IS AGREED AS FOLLOWS:

1	The following journal shall be authorized for use by the University of California.	Berkeley campus as
	Licensed Works, (as previously defined in the original Agreement):	

Endocrinology Sleep International Affairs

Signed on behalf of

- The Charges shall be incurred by the University of California, Berkeley in the amount of Text Deleted for the subscription period from the Effective Date through 31st December 2017, in accordance with the payment provisions in the original Agreement.
- The terms of this addendum will be deemed to come into force on the 21st November 2016 ("the Effective Date")
- 4 All other terms of the original Agreement remain in full effect.

Signed on behalf of

OXFORD UNIVERSITY PRESS

The Regents of the University of California

Text Deleted Text Deleted

Title: Institutional Sales & Operations Manager	Title Associate Executive Director, CDL		
Date: 2/6/17	Date: 11/30/16		